
RED WINE | VIN ROUGE

Domaine De Sahari Réserve 340  MAD
Terres Rouges 400 MAD

Medaillon 400 MAD
Coteaux  De L'atlas 700 MAD

70  MAD

B O T T L E G L A S S

Volubilia 400 MAD

WHITE WINE | VIN BLANC 

B O T T L E G L A S S

Domaine De Sahari Réserve 340 MAD
Terre  Blanc 400 MAD

Medaillon 400 MAD
Coteaux  De L'atlas 700 MAD

70 MAD

Volubilia 400 MAD

ROSE & GRIS WINE | VIN ROSE ET GRIS 

B O T T L E G L A S S

Domaine De Sahari Réserve 340 MAD

Medaillon 400 MAD

70 MAD

Volubilia 400 MAD



BEER
Flag Spécial 50 MAD

Heineken 60 MAD

Casablanca 70 MAD
Corona 80 MAD

Wines of France | Les vins de france

Château Magnan-Figeac St Emilion Grand Cru 1400 MAD

Château Saint Julien Grand Cru 1250 MAD

CHAMPAGNE

 Moët & Chandon Brut, Impérial, Champagne 1500 MAD
Laurent Perrier Brut, Tours-Sur-Marnes 1500 MAD

Veuve Clicquot Brut, Reims, Champagne 2200 MAD

GIN & VODKA & RON

Gin bombay Sapphire

Gordon Gin

Hendriks  Gin

Absolut

 Belveder

1500 MAD

1200 MAD

1500 MAD

1200 MAD

1600 MAD

100 MAD

100 MAD

140 MAD

100 MAD

140 MAD

G L A S SB O T T L E



MOCKTAILS
Virgin Mojito 85 MAD

The White Camel 100 MAD
Ananas , Banana  , Lemon , Vanille , Coco

Oasis
Orange ,Pamplemousse , Passion fruits  . banana

Summer in Agafay
Lemon , concombre , basilic

Green Smoothie 
Avocado  , ginger , apple , lemon juice

Moroccan ice tea
The vert menthe fresh citron juice

120 MAD

120 MAD

100 MAD

70 MAD

WHISKEY

Johnnie walker Red Label

Johnnie walker Black label

Johnnie walker blue label

Chivas Regal

Jack Daniel

Ricard 

Martini

1400 MAD

1600 MAD

7400 MAD

1800 MAD

1400 MAD 

1000 MAD

1000 MAD

100 MAD

140 MAD

120 MAD

120 MAD

80 MAD

80 MAD

G L A S SB O T T L E



35 MAD

FRESH DRINKS

Meneral Water   /Sparkling 

Soda

Orange juice

Carotte juice

Lemon & Ginger

40 MAD

40 MAD

40 MAD

40 MAD

HOT DRINKS

Moroccan Tea

Spices Tea 

Nespresso

Milk coffee /Latte

40 MAD

50 MAD

35 MAD

35 MAD

COCKTAILS
Mojito 120 MAD

The White Camel 150 MAD
mixte fruits  Ananas ,Banana

Lemon juice , Coco , Vanilla  ,Rhum

Sunset in agafay
Pamplemousse , passion fruits  tiquila

Acacia
tripel sec , lemon juice basilic ; fresh apple, vodka

Merzouga
Aperol . lemon , juice passion fruite  GIN

150 MAD

140 MAD

140 MAD

Aperol spritz 140 MAD


